
HSL - SMP SERIES
Flatware Fixture

Ordering Information - Preliminary Data Example: HSL SMP FL 114 MV 841 (46687)

Slim body strip fixture with easy access ballast 
compartment.  Can be mounted in remote areas 
or places with low profile clearance. Available in 
different size lengths for different applications. 
Ecomonical solution for tight spaces.  Great for 
Valances or under shelves.

Series Lamp Count Size

HSL - SMP FL
Flatware

1

1 21

14

Lamp Type

F21T5/841 
GE# 46687

F14T5/841
GE# 46673   

1 54 F54T5/841 

Reflector [2]

E Enhanced Aluminum

W White

AS Asymetrical 

Ballast & Voltage [1]

MV Electronic, Multi 
volt , 120V -277V

Lamp Color Options

835

830

841

850


