



HSL-SMP SERIES

Flatware Fixture

Slim body strip fixture with easy access ballast compartment. Can be mounted in remote areas or places with low profile clearance. Available in different size lengths for different applications. Ecomonical solution for tight spaces. Great for Valances or under shelves.

Ordering Information - Preliminary Data

Example: HSL SMP FL 114 MV 841 (46687)

Series	Lamp Count	Size	Lamp Type		Reflector [2]		allast & Voltage [1]	Lamp Color	Options
HSL - SMP FL	1	14	F14T5/841 GE# 46673	E	Enhanced Aluminum	MV		830	
Flatware	1	21	F21T5/841	w	White	VOIT , 120	volt, 120V-277V	835 841 850	
	1	54	GE# 46687 F54T5/841	AS	Asymetrical				







